dinn

W
e/ PMEIUL

TUESDAY-SATURDAY | 5PM-LATE

NIBBLES

Gordal Olives VG/GF

Soup of the Day V
Buttered sourdough GF option

Crispy Potato Terrine
Chipotle mayo & dill pickles

12 Hour Braised Beef Croquettes
Smokey red pepper & tomato ketchup

Crispy Calamari
Jalapefio mayo

SHARE

Mezze Board V

Selection of vegetarian mezze, flatbread and pickles

Loaded Fries V/GF

Cheddar, jalapenios, sour cream & sriracha
add pulled chicken for £2.00

@«5{5{& n%

Sourdough Bread & Oil va
Fries VG/GF + cheese £1.00
Mixed Leaf Salad VG/GF

Seasonal Greens VG/GF

KIDS MENU

Tomato Pasta & Cheddar v
+ meatballs

Cheese Burger & Fries GF option
Chicken Burger & Fries GF option
Battered Fish Bites with fries & garden peas

Sausage & Fries with peas

Mtf&%@&aﬁ&

Vvegetarian | VGvegan | GF gluten free

5.50
6.00

7.00

7.50

7.50

13.50

7.50

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

5.00
2.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
7.00

Our kitchen contains allergens. Please inform a member of staff before ordering &

we will do our best to accommodate you

MAINS

Roasted Crown Prince Squash Vv 14.50
Pearl barley, chilli, goats cheese & sage

Confit Garlic & Tarragon Gnocchi V@ 15.00
Oyster mushrooms, red pepper & tomato sauce

Slow Roast Belly of Pork GF 18.00
Herb mash potato, celeriac purée, greens & cider jus

Fish of the Day ask staff for today’s catch

Please see server for our freshly prepared accompaniment

Steak of the Day GF option ask staff for today’s choices
Roast vine tomatoes, rocket & caper salad, hand cut chips
+ green peppercorn or blue cheese sauce 2.50 each

New for weekday early evenings, receive a 1/3 off any of the
CLASSICSbelow! Up to four people. T's & C’s apply.

CLASSICS

Battered Haddock sml 9.00 | Irg 15.00
Hand cut chips, crushed peas & homemade tartar sauce

Bhaji Burger VG/GF option 13.00
Aubergine chutney, lettuce, fries, mixed leaf & red onion salad
The ‘Westbury Park’ Burger GF option 14.00

70z ‘Buxton’ beef, relish, lettuce, tomato, pickles, fries, mixed
leaf & red onion salad

Southern Fried Chicken Burger GF option 14.00
Buttermilk Chicken, chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato and pickles,
fries, mixed leaf & red onion salad

All of our burger buns contain almond butter & sesame seeds

+ jalaperio 50p | + mature cheddar 1.00 | + fried egg 1.00
+ bacon 1.50 | + blue cheese 1.50

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie V/GF 6.50
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce

Mulled Wine Poached Pear VG 6.95
Pumpkin seed crumble, lemon sorbet

Lemon Panna Cotta 6.95
Blackberry compote, orange & hazelnut biscotti

Almond & Polenta Cake V/GF 7.25

Stracciatella ice cream

Ice Cream / Sorbet V/GF
VG option available

1 scoop 2.50] 2 scoop 3.50
Ask staff for today’s flavours




