

TUESDAY-SATURDAY I 5 PM-LATE

NIBBLES		MAINS	
Gordal Olives VG/GF	5.50	1	4.50
Soup of the Day V	6.00	Pearl barley, chilli, goats cheese & sage	T 00
Buttered sourdough GF option Crispy Potato Terrine	7.00	Confit Garlic & Tarragon Gnocchi VG 19 Oyster mushrooms, red pepper & tomato sauce	5.00
Chipotle mayo & dill pickles	7.00	Slow Roast Belly of Pork GF 1	8.00
12 Hour Braised Beef Croquettes	7.50	Herb mash potato, celeriac purée, greens & cider jus	
Smokey red pepper & tomato ketchup		Fish of the Day ask staff for today's co	atch
Crispy Calamari	7.50	Please see server for our freshly prepared accompaniment	
Jalapeño mayo		Steak of the Day GF option ask staff for today's choice Roast vine tomatoes, rocket & caper salad, hand cut chips + green peppercorn on blue cheese sauce 2.50 each	
SHARE			
Mezze Board v	13.50		
Selection of vegetarian mezze, flatbread and pickles		the coult thind	
Loaded Fries V/GF	7.50	the early third	

izza night...

Cheddar, jalapeños, sour cream & sriracha add pulled chicken for £2.00

SIDES

Sourdough Bread & Oil VG	4.00
Fries VG/GF + cheese £1.00	4.00
Mixed Leaf Salad VG/GF	4.00
Seasonal Greens VG/GF	4.00

KIDS MENU

Tomato Pasta & Cheddar V + meatballs	5.00 2.50
Cheese Burger & Fries GF option	6.00
Chicken Burger & Fries GF option	6.00
Battered Fish Bites with fries & garden peas	6.00
Sausage & Fries with peas	7.00

don't forget to book SUNDAY ROAST

V vegetarian | VG vegan | GF gluten free Our kitchen contains allergens. Please inform a member of staff before ordering & we will do our best to accommodate you

CLASSICS

Battered Haddock Hand cut chips, crushed peas & homemad	sml 9.00 lrg 15.00 le tartar sauce			
Bhaji Burger VG/GF option Aubergine chutney, lettuce, fries, mixed le	13.00 eaf & red onion salad			
The 'Westbury Park' Burger GF option 70z 'Buxton' beef, relish, lettuce, tomato, leaf & red onion salad	14.00 pickles, fries, mixed			
Southern Fried Chicken Burger GF op Buttermilk Chicken, chipotle mayo, lettuce fries, mixed leaf & red onion salad				
All of our hurger huns contain almond hutter & sesame seeds				

TUE-THURS 5PM-6PM

New for weekday early evenings, receive a 1/3 off any of the CLASSICS below! Up to four people. T's & C's apply.

+ jalapeño 50p | + mature cheddar 1.00 | + fried egg 1.00 + bacon 1.50 | + blue cheese 1.50

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie V/GF Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	6.50	
Mulled Wine Poached Pear VG Pumpkin seed crumble, lemon sorbet		
Lemon Panna Cotta 6. Blackberry compote, orange & hazelnut biscotti		
Almond & Polenta Cake WGF Stracciatella ice cream	7.25	
Ice Cream / Sorbet V/GF VG option available	1 scoop 2.50 2 scoop 3.50 Ask staff for today's flavours	